9.30

10.00

10.15

10.45

11.10
11.25

11.50

12.15

12.45
13.30

13.35

14.00
14.25

14.40

16.10

18.00

Cardiff Prifysgol
Metropolitan | Metropolitan
University Caerdydd

Program: Friday 25" June 2021

Arrival and welcome

Chair: Kirsten Stevens-Wood

Professor Bill Metcalf

Professor Helen Jarvis

Comfort break

Penny Clark

Dr Jim Hudson

Panel Discussion

LUNCH
Chair: Kirsten Stevens-Wood

Professor Peadar Kirby

Anton Marks

Break tea/coffee

Workshops

Chair: Kirsten Stevens-Wood

Fringe event (Hosted Externally)

Half hour for delegates to arrive say ‘hi’ / introduce
themselves in the chat

Welcome and introduction to the day

Intentional Communities As experimental spaces

Intentional Communities of Social Learning: Cultivating
Places to Think With

UK cohousing and coliving communities: a mixed methods
analysis of experiments in sustainable living

“Not alone and not in a home!" - collaborative communities
and mutual support in later life

Q and A session

Welcome back

Cloughjordan Ecovillage: Community-led Transition to a
Low-Carbon Future

Kibbutz Mishol: A society redefining human relationships

See below

Plenary and closings: 16.30 end

Independently run break out session (see below)

Workshop 1: Building the academy: a research group for intentional community.
Workshop 2: Why co-ops are brilliant for intentional communities.

Workshop 3: Canon Frome Court: Community tour and talk.

Workshop 4: Building communities is harder than building homes - Exploring
Community led housing.

Fringe event: Diggers and Dreamers: Writing about Communal living.



