



Program: Friday 25th June 2021

9.30	Arrival and welcome	Half hour for delegates to arrive say 'hi' / introduce themselves in the chat
10.00	Chair: Kirsten Stevens-Wood	Welcome and introduction to the day
10.15	Professor Bill Metcalf	Intentional Communities As experimental spaces
10.45	Professor Helen Jarvis	Intentional Communities of Social Learning: Cultivating Places to Think With
11.10	Comfort break	
11.25	Penny Clark	UK cohousing and coliving communities: a mixed methods analysis of experiments in sustainable living
11.50	Dr Jim Hudson	"Not alone and not in a home!" - collaborative communities and mutual support in later life
12.15	Panel Discussion	Q and A session
12.45	LUNCH	
13.30	Chair: Kirsten Stevens-Wood	Welcome back
13.35	Professor Peadar Kirby	Cloughjordan Ecovillage: Community-led Transition to a Low-Carbon Future
14.00	Anton Marks	Kibbutz Mishol: A society redefining human relationships
14.25	Break tea/coffee	
14.40	Workshops	See below
16.10	Chair: Kirsten Stevens-Wood	Plenary and closings: 16.30 end
18.00	Fringe event (Hosted Externally)	Independently run break out session (see below)

Workshop 1: Building the academy: a research group for intentional community.
Workshop 2: Why co-ops are brilliant for intentional communities.
Workshop 3: Canon Frome Court: Community tour and talk.
Workshop 4: Building communities is harder than building homes – Exploring Community led housing.

Fringe event: Diggers and Dreamers: Writing about Communal living.